ZRINYI ILONA MATEMATIKA VERSENY
EGYENI HELYEZESEK

Név
Szanto Dorottya

Kovacs Kinga
Nagy Armand

Boka Boglarka
Szanté Gréta

Toth Viktoria
Heged(s Dezs6 Mark

Kiss Nimrod
Svehla Kitti
Svehla Fruzsina
Zsilinyi Gerg6
Szakacs Szonja

Majoros Vanessza
Litkei Linda
Palik Rajmund

Kanzler Kamilla
Szabo Mark
Szabo Krisztofer

Csontos Attila

Kovdcs Krisztina

Jasz Anna

Kis Kende

Kecskés Péter
Kaposzta Balint
Magyar Bence
Losonczi Virdag Anna
Rékasi Attila

Matin Orsolya Agnes

Jasz Krisztian Sandor

Evfolyam

2. osztaly
2. osztaly
2. osztaly

2. osztaly
2. osztaly

2. osztaly
3. osztaly

3. osztaly
3. osztaly
3. osztaly
3. osztaly
3. osztaly

3. osztaly
4. osztaly
4. osztaly

4. osztaly
4. osztaly
4. osztaly

4. osztaly
5. osztaly

5. osztaly
5. osztaly
5. osztaly
6. osztaly
6. osztaly
6. osztaly
7. osztaly
7. osztaly

7. osztaly

1. felkészit6 tanar

Cserhati Istvan
Cserhati Istvan
Virdgné Csabi Viola

Virdgné Csabi Viola
Cserhati Istvan

Virdgné Csabi Viola
Polonkainé Gal Beata

Piroska Sara

Polonkainé Gal Bedta
Polonkainé Gal Bedta
Polonkainé Gal Bedta
Polonkainé Gal Bedta

Polonkainé Gal Beata
Gorda Rendta
Gorda Rendta

Suki Csabané
Suki Csabané
Suki Csabané

Suki Csabané

Molnarné Heged(s Eva
Molnarné Heged(s Eva
Molnarné Heged(s Eva
Molnarné Heged(s Eva
Molnarné Heged(is Eva
Szildgyiné Herman Eva
Szildgyiné Herman Eva
Pintér Sandor

Pintér Sandor

Pintér Sandor

helyezés
nincs az els6 70 %-ban
nincs az els6 70 %-ban
nincs az els6 70 %-ban

58.
74.
86.

nincs az elsé 70 %-ban

12.
44,
64.
83.
138.
162.

nincs az elsé 70 %-ban
nincs az elsé 70 %-ban

12.
65.
100.
150.

nincs az elsé 70 %-ban

56.
68.
110.
15.
25.
33.
23.
36.
76.



